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VENETO

5a giornata attivita Esordienti VE 2

Staff. 4x50 Stile L.

Mirano, Domenica 08/02/2009 ore 13:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor

10

20

30

4°

50

60

Atleta

PITTARO CRISTIANO
MURACA LORENZO
FIOZZ| DANIELE
RODELLA RICCARDO

MIATELLO GIACOMO
BERTOLI DAVIDE
PAGAN MARCO
VIANELLO TOMMASO

SCROCCARO DENIS
FOFFANO ANDREA
LAZZARO NICOLCO'
SPAGNOLO LORENZO

BOLZONELLA DOMIZIANO
PATRON LEONARDO
BARISON MARCO
FERRIGATO FEDERICO

GRECO GUGLIELMO
CAVARZERAN ALBERTO
CICCONE MARIO
BOBBO FILIPPO

MICHIELETTO ANDREA
PROSDOCIMI MARCO
LOCATI ALESSANDRO
MICHIELETTO IVAN

Foglion. 1
04/03/2014

Pti

18

14

12

10

Serie Cat.: Esordienti A M
Anno Societa Tempo
1996 (00:31.8)
1996

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:01.2
1996
1996
1996 (00:30.7)
1997 . - .
1997 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:02.8
1996
1997 (00:30.3)
1996
1996 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:03.7
1997
1996 (00:30.6)
1996

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 02:06.3
1997
1997
1997 (00:31.9)
1996 . - .
1996 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:08.0
1996
1997 (00:35.0)
1997
1996 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:21.9
1997
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